THIS CARD
APPLIES TO
ALL SPECIES
AND
HYBRIDS

Shape

Colour &

Attractiveness
Size

Substance and

Texture
Habit and

Arrangement
Floriferousness

Size &
Floriferousness

THIS CARD
APPLIES TO
ALL SPECIES
AND
HYBRIDS

Shape

Colour &

Attractiveness
Size

Substance and

Texture
Habit and

Arrangement
Floriferousness

Size &
Floriferousness

THIS CARD
APPLIES TO
ALL SPECIES
AND
HYBRIDS

Shape

Colour &
Attractiveness
Size

Substance and

Texture
Habit and

Arrangement
Floriferousness

Size &
Floriferousness

Multi flowered. Multi

general incl. Flowered
Cymbidiums Size/floriferous
Den.(Phal.) including
Lycaste Oncidiinae
Paph, Miltoniopsis Vandeae
Phalaenopsis
30 30
30 30
10
10 10
10 10
10
20
Multi flowered. Multi
general incl. Flowered
Cymbidiums Size/floriferous
Den.(Phal.) including
Lycaste Oncidiinae
Paph, Miltoniopsis Vandeae
Phalaenopsis
30 30
30 30
10
10 10
10 10
10
20
Multi flowered. Multi
general incl. Flowered
Cymbidiums Size/floriferous
Den.(Phal.) including
Lycaste Oncidiinae
Paph, Miltoniopsis Vandeae
Phalaenopsis
30 30
30 30
10
10 10
10 10
10
20

General
Standard Single
flowered Standard
including Cattleya
Masd.
Paph
35 35
35 25
10 15
10 15
10 6
4
General
Standard Single
flowered Standard
including Cattleya
Masd.
Paph
35 35
35 25
10 15
10 15
10 6
4
General
Standard Single
flowered Standard
including Cattleya
Masd.
Paph
35 35
35 25
10 15
10 15
10 6
4

Mini and
mid size
Laeliinae
Alliance

35

35

10

10

Mini and
mid size
Laeliinae
Alliance

35

35

10

10

Mini and
mid size
Laeliinae
Alliance

35

35

10

10

Den
softcane

30

25

10

10

15

10

Den
softcane

30

25

10

10

15

10

Den
softcane

30

25

10

10

15

10

Australian
Terrestrial

25

20

15

10

15

15

Australian
Terrestrial

25

20

15

10

15

15

Australian
Terrestrial

25

20

15

10

15

15



Orchid Judged..................... Date  .............
Max. | Actual | Remarks
Shape Points | 85%- | 80%- | 75%-
FCC AM | HCC
Colour & 35 29.75 28 26.25
Attractiveness
Size 30 25.5 24 225
Substance and 25 21.25 20 18.75
Texture
Habit and 20 17 16 15
Arrangement
Floriferousness 15 12.75 12 11.25
Size & 10 85 8 75
Floriferousness
Total Award =
Signature Print Name..........cooovii i,
Orchid Judged..................... Date  .............
Max Actual Remarks
Shape Points | 85%- | 80%- | 75%-
FCC AM | HCC
Colour & 35 29.75 28 26.25
Attractiveness
Size 30 25.5 24 225
Substance and 25 21.25 20 18.75
Texture
Habit and 20 17 16 15
Arrangement
Floriferousness 15 12.75 12 11.25
Size & 10 8.5 8 75
Floriferousness
Total Award =
Signature PrintName...................oe
Orchid Judged..................... Date  .............
Max. | Actual | Remarks
Shape Points | 85%- | 80%- | 75%-
FCC AM | HCC
Colour & 35 29.75 28 26.25
Attractiveness
Size 30 255 24 225
Substance and 25 21.25 20 18.75
Texture
Habit and 20 17 16 15
Arrangement
Floriferousness 15 12.75 12 11.25
Size & 10 85 8 75
Floriferousness
Total Award =
Signature Print Name.........cooveiiiii e,






