

THIS CARD APPLIES TO ALL SPECIES AND HYBRIDS	Multi flowered. general incl. Cymbidiums Den.(Phal.) Lycaste Paph, Miltoniopsis Phalaenopsis	Multi Flowered Size/loriferous including Oncidiinae Vandae	General Standard Single flowered including Masd. Paph	Standard Cattleya	Mini and mid size Laeliinae Alliance	Den softcane	Australian Terrestrial
Shape	30	30	35	35	35	30	25
Colour & Attractiveness	30	30	35	25	35	25	20
Size	10		10	15	5	10	15
Substance and Texture	10	10	10	15	10	10	10
Habit and Arrangement	10	10	10	6	10	15	15
Floriferousness	10			4	5	10	15
Size & Floriferousness		20					

THIS CARD APPLIES TO ALL SPECIES AND HYBRIDS	Multi flowered. general incl. Cymbidiums Den.(Phal.) Lycaste Paph, Miltoniopsis Phalaenopsis	Multi Flowered Size/loriferous including Oncidiinae Vandae	General Standard Single flowered including Masd. Paph	Standard Cattleya	Mini and mid size Laeliinae Alliance	Den softcane	Australian Terrestrial
Shape	30	30	35	35	35	30	25
Colour & Attractiveness	30	30	35	25	35	25	20
Size	10		10	15	5	10	15
Substance and Texture	10	10	10	15	10	10	10
Habit and Arrangement	10	10	10	6	10	15	15
Floriferousness	10			4	5	10	15
Size & Floriferousness		20					

THIS CARD APPLIES TO ALL SPECIES AND HYBRIDS	Multi flowered. general incl. Cymbidiums Den.(Phal.) Lycaste Paph, Miltoniopsis Phalaenopsis	Multi Flowered Size/loriferous including Oncidiinae Vandae	General Standard Single flowered including Masd. Paph	Standard Cattleya	Mini and mid size Laeliinae Alliance	Den softcane	Australian Terrestrial
Shape	30	30	35	35	35	30	25
Colour & Attractiveness	30	30	35	25	35	25	20
Size	10		10	15	5	10	15
Substance and Texture	10	10	10	15	10	10	10
Habit and Arrangement	10	10	10	6	10	15	15
Floriferousness	10			4	5	10	15
Size & Floriferousness		20					

Orchid Judged.....			Date .....
	Max.	Actual	Remarks
Shape			
Colour & Attractiveness			
Size			
Substance and Texture			
Habit and Arrangement			
Floriferousness			
Size & Floriferousness			
Total			Award =

Points	85%-FCC	80%-AM	75%-HCC
35	29.75	28	26.25
30	25.5	24	22.5
25	21.25	20	18.75
20	17	16	15
15	12.75	12	11.25
10	8.5	8	7.5

Signature

Print Name.....

Orchid Judged.....			Date .....
	Max.	Actual	Remarks
Shape			
Colour & Attractiveness			
Size			
Substance and Texture			
Habit and Arrangement			
Floriferousness			
Size & Floriferousness			
Total			Award =

Points	85%-FCC	80%-AM	75%-HCC
35	29.75	28	26.25
30	25.5	24	22.5
25	21.25	20	18.75
20	17	16	15
15	12.75	12	11.25
10	8.5	8	7.5

Signature

Print Name.....

Orchid Judged.....			Date .....
	Max.	Actual	Remarks
Shape			
Colour & Attractiveness			
Size			
Substance and Texture			
Habit and Arrangement			
Floriferousness			
Size & Floriferousness			
Total			Award =

Points	85%-FCC	80%-AM	75%-HCC
35	29.75	28	26.25
30	25.5	24	22.5
25	21.25	20	18.75
20	17	16	15
15	12.75	12	11.25
10	8.5	8	7.5

Signature

Print Name.....